140546
Ring Terminals & Spade Terminals, Ring Tongue, 18 – 14 AWG Wire Size, .8 – 2 mm²
Wire Size, 1624 – 4106 CMA Wire Size, Stud Size 1/4
07/31/2023 11:25PM | Page 1 For support call+1 800 522 6752
  Terminals & Splices >  Ring Terminals & Spade Terminals
 Stud Size: 1/4
 Wire Size: 1624 – 4106 CMA
 Ring & Spade Terminal Type: Ring Tongue

English
Product Specification
English
Product Specification
English
Product Environmental Compliance
MD_140546_06052018836_dmtec
English
MD_140546_06052018836_dmtec
English
Agency Approvals
Agency Approval Document
English
140546